

Title Appeal 14/2019

Reg. 23/2017

Order no. 47

31.01.2024

Today is fixed for further hearing of amendment petition dated 28.09.2020.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent no. 20 also files hazira.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix **07.06.2024** for further hearing of amendment petition dated 28.09.2020.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C F.T.C-II