

Title Appeal 14/2019

Reg. 23/2017

Order no. 48

07.06.2024

Today is fixed for further hearing of amendment petition dated 28.09.2020.

Parties file haziras.

None moves.

As per resolution of local Bar Association, the Court is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **22.08.2024** for further hearing of amendment petition dated 28.09.2020.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).