

Title Appeal 14/2019

Reg. 23/2017

Order

12.12.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Appellant files hazira.

No time today.

Fix **08.01.2026** for ex parte hearing.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).